
Veranstaltungstag: Donnerstag 13.08.2009
Beginn Prüfung Prüfungsbezeichnung Dauer Ende Starts Ort

18:00 Öffnung Meldestelle 20:00

Veranstaltungstag: Freitag 14.08.2009
Beginn Prüfung Prüfungsbezeichnung Dauer Ende Starts Ort

09:00 Öffnung Meldestelle
10:00 LK 5A SSH Showmanship at Halter 00:20 10:20 7 Halle
10:20 LK 5B SSH Showmanship at Halter 00:15 10:35 4 Halle
10:35 LK 4 SSH Showmanship at Halter 00:20 10:55 8 Halle
10:55 LK 3 SSH Showmanship at Halter 00:15 11:10 6 Halle
11:10 LK 1/2 B WHS Western Horsemanship 00:15 11:25 8 Außenplatz
11:25 LK 5A WHS Western Horsemanship 00:20 11:45 9 Außenplatz
11:45 LK 5B WHS Western Horsemanship 00:20 12:05 11 Außenplatz
12:05 LK 1/2A sen SUHO Senior Superhorse 00:45 12:50 12 Außenplatz
12:50 M LK 2/1 sen SUHO Meisterschaftsklasse Senior Superhorse 00:30 13:20 10 Außenplatz
13:20 Pause Pause nur auf dem Außenplatz 00:30 13:50 Außenplatz
12:05 LK 5A TH Trail 00:25 12:30 10 Trailplatz
12:30 LK 5B TH Trail 00:25 12:55 8 Trailplatz
12:55 LK 3A TH Trail 01:30 14:25 26 Trailplatz
14:25 LK 3B TH Trail 00:30 14:55 10 Trailplatz
13:50 LK 4A WPL Western Pleasure 00:15 14:05 12 Außenplatz
14:05 LK 4B WPL Western Pleasure 00:10 14:15 8 Außenplatz
14:15 LK 5A WPL Western Pleasure 00:10 14:25 9 Außenplatz
14:25 LK 5B WPL Western Pleasure 00:15 14:40 12 Außenplatz
14:40 LK 3A WPL Western Pleasure 00:30 15:10 16 Außenplatz
15:10 LK 3B WPL Western Pleasure 00:10 15:20 6 Außenplatz
15:20 LK 4A TH Trail 00:45 16:05 13 Trailplatz
16:05 LK 4B TH Trail 00:30 16:35 8 Trailplatz
15:20 JUPF BA 4j Jungpferde Basis 4 jährig 00:25 15:45 7 Außenplatz
15:45 JUPF BA 5j Jungpferde Basis 5 jährig 00:25 16:10 7 Außenplatz


